EXHIBIT 5

OTHER AUTHORIZATIONS

FCC 314

Section I, Item
Exhibit 5

Other Authorizations
Page 1 of 1

Granite Broadcasting Corporation (“Granite”), ultimate parent of the licensee in the
instant application, also is the ultimate parent of the licensees of the following television stations
and their associated translator stations and broadcast auxiliary facilities:

Call Sign Community of License
WKBW-TV Buffalo, NY
KBJR-TV Superior, WI
KRII(TV) Chisholm, MN
KSEE(TV) Fresno, CA
WTVH(TV) Syracuse, NY
WDWB-TV Detroit, Ml
WEEK-TV Peoria, IL

WISE-TV Fort Wayne, IN

Facility ID No.

54176
33658
82698
35594
74151
74211
24801

13960

Following consummation of the assignment that is the subject of the instant application,
Granite will continue to hold a minority attributable interest in television station KBWB(TV). In
addition, Granite will continue to hold a minority attributable interest in television station
WDWB-TV following consummation of the assignment that is the subject of an application to

assign Facility ID No. 74211 filed contemporaneously herewith.

All parties who hold an attributable interest in Granite hold an attributable interest in the
stations listed above. No party who holds an attributable interest in Granite or any of its
subsidiaries or affiliates holds an attributable interest in any other broadcast authorization, cable

system or newspaper.



