EXHIBIT 5

OTHER AUTHORIZATIONS

Granite Broadcasting Corporation ("Granite"), ultimate parent of the licensee in the instant application, also is the ultimate parent of the licensees of the following television stations and their associated translator stations and broadcast auxiliary facilities:

Call Sign	Community of License	Facility ID No.
WKBW-TV	Buffalo, NY	54176
KBJR-TV	Superior, WI	33658
KRII(TV)	Chisholm, MN	82698
KSEE(TV)	Fresno, CA	35594
WTVH(TV)	Syracuse, NY	74151
WDWB-TV	Detroit, MI	74211
WEEK-TV	Peoria, IL	24801
WISE-TV	Fort Wayne, IN	13960

Following consummation of the assignment that is the subject of the instant application, Granite will continue to hold a minority attributable interest in television station KBWB(TV). In addition, Granite will continue to hold a minority attributable interest in television station WDWB-TV following consummation of the assignment that is the subject of an application to assign Facility ID No. 74211 filed contemporaneously herewith.

All parties who hold an attributable interest in Granite hold an attributable interest in the stations listed above. No party who holds an attributable interest in Granite or any of its subsidiaries or affiliates holds an attributable interest in any other broadcast authorization, cable system or newspaper.